CITY OF GAINESVILLE
PROPOSAL EVALUATION

REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS FOR
SELF FUNDED MEDICAT CLAIMS ADMINISTRATION
BID DATE & TIME: October 16, 2014 at 3:00 p.m.
(RFP #RMDX 150019-FB)

YENDOR RANKING
Blue Cross Blue Shield of Florida (Florida Blue) 1
United Healthcare 2
Aetna . 3
AvMed 4

EXPLANATION: Based on the evaluation criteria set forth in the Request for Proposal

A copy of the completed vendor list, all proposal documents, all statements received and
a signed Bid Record are on file in General Government Purchasing and are available for
inspection.

Prepared by: \% % )ﬁzﬁ/‘%)% "

" Fran Béyntoﬁ/, Senior Buyer
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FloridaBlue
Admin Cost $1,291,907
Discounted Claims Cost $14,576,471
Total Cost $15,868,378

Difference from Low Cost Option

Group Health Plan Administration RFP
Analysis of Total Costs

AETNA

$1,337,677

$15,296,721

$16,634,398

$766,020

United

$718,780

$16,299,802

517,018,582

$1,150,204

AVMED

$1,212,591

$17,122,400

518,334,991

$2,466,612
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