

CITY OF GAINESVILLE
PROPOSAL EVALUATION

REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS FOR
SELF FUNDED MEDICAL CLAIMS ADMINISTRATION
BID DATE & TIME: October 16, 2014 at 3:00 p.m.
(RFP #RMDX 150019-FB)

<u>VENDOR</u>	<u>RANKING</u>
Blue Cross Blue Shield of Florida (Florida Blue)	1
United Healthcare	2
Aetna .	3
AvMed	4

EXPLANATION: Based on the evaluation criteria set forth in the Request for Proposal

A copy of the completed vendor list, all proposal documents, all statements received and a signed Bid Record are on file in General Government Purchasing and are available for inspection.

Prepared by: *Fran Boynton*
Fran Boynton, Senior Buyer

Group Health Plan Administration RFP
Analysis of Total Costs

	FloridaBlue	AETNA	United	AVMED
Admin Cost	\$1,291,907	\$1,337,677	\$718,780	\$1,212,591
Discounted Claims Cost	<u>\$14,576,471</u>	<u>\$15,296,721</u>	<u>\$16,299,802</u>	<u>\$17,122,400</u>
Total Cost	\$15,868,378	\$16,634,398	\$17,018,582	\$18,334,991
Difference from Low Cost Option		\$766,020	\$1,150,204	\$2,466,612